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NATIONAL CHRISTIAN HOMESCHOOL INVITATIONAL

Division: 8 & UNDER BOYS

Position Bib

Name

Team Name: NWA HORNETS

Team Score: 15

1 944
2 737
3 342
4 527
5 840
6 298
Division; 8UB

ZANDER GAZAWAY
COHEN LEDBETTER
LUKE MYERS
SILAS BERRY
MICAH GAZAWAY
VAN KENTNER

Place Score Team Name
1 15 NWA HORNETS

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 26, 2019

Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender

7:50.43
8:39.55
8:47.71
9:15.45
9:17.43
9:30.92
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00 Nd 00 00 00 0

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
ST. LOUIS BLUE KNIGHTS

DENVER EAGLES

Division: 10 & UNDER BOYS

Position Bib

Name

Team Name: SPGFD HOMESCHOOL KNIGHTS

Team Score: 15

890
892
878
888
325
889

A b WN -

Division; 10UB

EVAN CONLEY
WILLIAM CHRISTENSEN
JOHN MICHAEL PICHLER

JORDAN JASPERSON

AARON RILEY

ELI FREELAND

Place Score Team Name
1 15 SPGFD HOMESCHOOL KNIGHTS

Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender

7:55.52 1 9
8:16.90 2 10
9:05.09 3 10
9:05.86 4 9
9:16.28 5 9
9:32.33 6 10

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

DENVER EAGLES
CHRIST PREP
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Division

8UB
8UB
8UB
8UB
8UB
8uUB

Division

10UB
10UB
10UB
10UB
10UB
10UB

. tN
Timed by Promotions

Team Name

NWA Hornets
NWA Hornets
NWA Hornets
NWA Hornets
NWa Hornets
NWA Hornets

Team Name

Spgfd Homeschool Knights
Spgfd Homeschool Knights
Spgfd Homeschool Knights
Spgfd Homeschool Knights
Spgfd Homeschool Knights
Spgfd Homeschool Knights



NATIONAL CHRISTIAN HOMESCHOOL INVITATIONAL

i s SATURDAY, OCTOBER 26, 2019 Timed by %s
Division: 12 & UNDER GIRLS
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

Team Name: CHRIST PREP
Team Score: 18

1 959 ADELAIDE HYDEMAN 13:14.52 1 11 F 12UG Christ Prep
2 960 ELIZABETH KURTZ 14.07.22 2 12 F 12UG Christ Prep
3 961 LILY MARTIN 14:52.39 4 11 F 12UG Christ Prep
4 969 ALLEGRA SULLIVAN 15:09.17 5 12 F 12UG Christ Prep
5 963 ELEANOR SCHLOTFELDT 15:19.73 6 11 F 12UG Christ Prep
6 958 ELIZABETH CRUZ 20:00.38 10 12 F 12UG Christ Prep
7 964 ELYSSA SOEMER 20:28.08 11 12 F 12UG Christ Prep
Team Name: SPGFD HOMESCHOOL KNIGHTS
Team Score: 39
1 788 ARIELLE MANN 14:28.33 3 1 F 12UG  Spgfd Homeschool Knights
2 120 ROSE CHRISTENSEN 17:15.41 7 12 F 12UG  Spgfd Homeschool Knights
3 797 ISABELLE PRICE 18:01.14 8 12 F 12UG  Spgfd Homeschool Knights
4 5 ANASTASIA PICHLER 19:41.40 9 12 F 12UG  Spgfd Homeschool Knights
5 704 RYLEE CONLEY 24:18.38 12 11 F 12UG  Spgfd Homeschool Knights
Division; 12UG
Place Score Team Name
1 18 CHRIST PREP
2 39 SPGFD HOMESCHOOL KNIGHTS
The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
ST. LOUIS BLUE KNIGHTS
NWA HORNETS
Division: JUNIOR HIGH GIRLS/14 & UNDER
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name
Team Name: CHRIST PREP
Team Score: 18
1 990 ELLA GRENNAN 13:55.68 1 13 F JHG Christ Prep
2 391 EDEN SULLIVAN 14:02.25 2 13 F JHG Christ Prep
3 989 MAIZIE FERGUSON 14:37.44 3 13 F JHG Christ Prep
4 987 ANNA CHAVERIN 14:52.15 4 14 F JHG Christ Prep
5 988 BRIDGET DOTSON 17:03.69 8 13 F JHG Christ Prep
6 389 CLAIRE HANSON 17:08.45 9 13 F JHG Christ Prep
7 390 ISABELLA LOPEZ 19:06.79 12 13 F JHG Christ Prep

Team Name: SPGFD HOMESCHOOL KNIGHTS
Team Score: 42
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NATIONAL CHRISTIAN HOMESCHOOL INVITATIONAL
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1 872 ALLISON PICHLER

2 851 BRENDLEE WOLF

3 865 MORGAN JASPERSON
4 866 HADASSAH MANN
5 874 VIRGINIA ROHAL

6 873 GRACE RIVES

7 850 MIRIAM TALMAGE

Team Name: KC ARMOUR
Team Score: 74

1 212 BROOKLYN DUNCAN
2 327 KAYLEE SULLIVAN
3 321 FELICTY SINGLETON
4 216 ELSIE SINGLETON
5 214 VIOLET SINGLETON
Division; JHG

Place Score Team Name
1 18 CHRIST PREP
2 42 SPGFD HOMESCHOOL KNIGHTS
3 74 KCARMOUR

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 26, 2019

15:02.56
16:00.68
16:20.73
17:32.96
19:35.78
22:20.29
23:26.10

19:04.81
19:26.98
20:33.51
20:41.91
25:19.74

5
6
7
10
14
17
18

11
13
15
16
19

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

ST. LOUIS BLUE KNIGHTS

Division: JUNIOR HIGH BOYS/14 & UNDER
Position Bib Name

Team Name: CHRIST PREP
Team Score: 15

1 974 ISAAC FAGAN

2 973 RYAN BRETHOUR
3 981 RILEY FRASIER

4 985 GABRIEL TRAUB

5 984 ETHAN MARTIN

6 986 AUGUSTUS WARREN
7 983 SAMUEL KING
Division; JHB

Place Score Team Name
1 15 CHRIST PREP

Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender

12:47.48
12:52.90
12:55.88
13:28.85
13:50.49
14:08.71
16:13.76

N o b W N e

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
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JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG

JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG

Division

JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB

. tN
Timed by Promotions

Spgfd Homeschool Knights
Spgfd Homeschool Knights
Spgfd Homeschool Knights
Spgfd Homeschool Knights
Spgfd Homeschool Knights
Spgfd Homeschool Knights
Spgfd Homeschool Knights

KC Armour
KC Armour
KC Armour
KC Armour
KC Armour

Team Name

Christ Prep
Christ Prep
Christ Prep
Christ Prep
Christ Prep
Christ Prep
Christ Prep
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DENVER EAGLES
SPGFD HOMESCHOOL KNIGHTS

Division: JUNIOR VARSITY GIRLS

Position Bib Name
Team Name: CHRIST PREP

Team Score: 15

1 719 ISABELLE WESSLING
2 494 CHEROKEE COX
3 497 AINSLEY LEASURE
4 392 REBECCA ADAIR
5 495 MELODY DAVIS
6 499 LAUREN SMITH
7 498 MOLLY MOORE
Division; JVG

Place Score Team Name
1 15 CHRIST PREP

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

ST. LOUIS BLUE KNIGHTS
SPGFD HOMESCHOOL KNIGHTS

Division: VARSITY GIRLS

Position Bib Name
Team Name: CHRIST PREP

Team Score: 15

1 781 GEMMA DOWNEY
2 786 ABIGAIL ZITTER
3 782 REBECCA FROEBE
4 784 KYLA TRAUB

5 785 ABIGAIL WALJE
6 705 SAMANTHA BRETHOUR
7 783 BRANDY MOWEN
Division; VG

Place Score Team Name
1 15 CHRIST PREP

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

m.com

ST. LOUIS BLUE KNIGHTS

Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender

24:17.11
27:01.49
29:09.93
30:13.58
30:23.17
30:30.14
31:12.64

Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender

21:24.50
21:34.54
23:54.14
24:20.89
24:30.42
27:32.97
27:52.48
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15
17
14
15
14
16
15

16
17
17
15
15
17
14

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 26, 2019
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Division

VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG

Division

VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG

Timed by

Team Name

Christ Prep
Christ Prep
Christ Prep
Christ Prep
Christ Prep
Christ Prep
Christ Prep

Team Name

Christ Prep
Christ Prep
Christ Prep
Christ Prep
Christ Prep
Christ Prep
Christ Prep
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OWASSO FALCONS

Division: JUNIOR VARSITY BOYS

Position Bib Name
Team Name: CHRIST PREP

Team Score: 25

1 490 EVAN SOEMER
2 489 JOSHUA PRESLEY
3 394 REECE FRASIER
4 398 CALEB JOHNSON
5 396 IAN HANSON

6 488 JACKSON LINDSEY
7 399 JOSHUA KRAUSE

Team Name: ST. LOUIS BLUE KNIGHTS
Team Score: 30

1 619 JACOB MEYERS

2 616 ALEX FRIZZELL

3 618 SAMUEL MAJORS
4 622 JONAS WHITEHILL
5 617 ETHAN HILLEBRAND
6 620 NATHAN PALUMBO
7 621 LILLY SAMUEL
Division; JVB

Place Score Team Name
1 25 CHRIST PREP
2 30 ST.LOUIS BLUE KNIGHTS

Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender

20:08.02
20:53.79
21:33.78
21:46.37
22:05.66
23:22.92
23:54.91

20:45.68
21:02.55
21:26.98
22:19.82
22:39.96
23:04.53
25:20.23

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

SPGFD HOMESCHOOL KNIGHTS
UNATTACHED
NWA HORNETS

Division: VARSITY BOYS

Position Bib Name

Team Name: CHRIST PREP
Team Score: 15

1 724 JAYDEN BRETHOUR
2 742 JOHN SULLIVAN

3 727 JOHN PAUL RANDALL
4 736 ELIAS SOEMER

5 735 RANCE RICHARDS

Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender

18:34.15
19:08.64
19:22.78
19:58.23
20:24.58
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16
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SATURDAY, OCTOBER 26, 2019
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Division

JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB

JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB

Division

VB
VB
VB
VB
VB

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Timed by

Team Name

Christ Prep
Christ Prep
Christ Prep
Christ Prep
Christ Prep
Christ Prep
Christ Prep

Louis Blue Knights
Louis Blue Knights
Louis Blue Knights
Louis Blue Knights
Louis Blue Knights
Louis Blue Knights
Louis Blue Knights

Team Name

Christ Prep
Christ Prep
Christ Prep
Christ Prep
Christ Prep
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NATIONAL CHRISTIAN HOMESCHOOL INVITATIONAL @,-‘
ekl SATURDAY, OCTOBER 26, 2019 Timed by 400N ione
6 723 ZACHARY ALVARADO 20:56.87 6 16 M VB Christ Prep

Division; VB

Place Score Team Name
1 15 CHRIST PREP

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
ST. LOUIS BLUE KNIGHTS
UNATTACHED



