



Division: 8 & UNDER BOYS

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Age	Gender	Division	Team Name
Team Nam	ie: NWA H	ORNETS						
Team Scor	e: 15							
1	944	ZANDER GAZAWAY	7:50.43	1	8	М	8UB	NWA Hornets
2	737	COHEN LEDBETTER	8:39.55	2	8	М	8UB	NWA Hornets
3	342	LUKE MYERS	8:47.71	3	8	М	8UB	NWA Hornets
4	527	SILAS BERRY	9:15.45	4	8	М	8UB	NWA Hornets
5	840	MICAH GAZAWAY	9:17.43	5	7	М	8UB	NWa Hornets
6	298	VAN KENTNER	9:30.92	6	8	М	8UB	NWA Hornets

Division; 8UB

Place Score Team Name 1 15 NWA HORNETS

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: ST. LOUIS BLUE KNIGHTS DENVER EAGLES

Division: 10 & UNDER BOYS

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Age	Gender	Division	Team Name
Team Nam	e: SPGFD	HOMESCHOOL KNIGHTS						
Team Score	e: 15							
1	890	EVAN CONLEY	7:55.52	1	9	M	10UB	Spgfd Homeschool Knights
2	892	WILLIAM CHRISTENSEN	8:16.90	2	10	M	10UB	Spgfd Homeschool Knights
3	878	JOHN MICHAEL PICHLER	9:05.09	3	10	M	10UB	Spgfd Homeschool Knights
4	888	JORDAN JASPERSON	9:05.86	4	9	M	10UB	Spgfd Homeschool Knights
5	325	AARON RILEY	9:16.28	5	9	M	10UB	Spgfd Homeschool Knights
6	889	ELI FREELAND	9:32.33	6	10	M	10UB	Spgfd Homeschool Knights

Division; 10UB

Place Score Team Name

1 15 SPGFD HOMESCHOOL KNIGHTS

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: DENVER EAGLES
CHRIST PREP







Division: 12 & UNDER GIRLS

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Age	Gender	Division	Team Name
Team Name	: CHRIST	PREP						
Team Score	: 18							
1	959	ADELAIDE HYDEMAN	13:14.52	1	11	F	12UG	Christ Prep
2	960	ELIZABETH KURTZ	14:07.22	2	12	F	12UG	Christ Prep
3	961	LILY MARTIN	14:52.39	4	11	F	12UG	Christ Prep
4	969	ALLEGRA SULLIVAN	15:09.17	5	12	F	12UG	Christ Prep
5	963	ELEANOR SCHLOTFELDT	15:19.73	6	11	F	12UG	Christ Prep
6	958	ELIZABETH CRUZ	20:00.38	10	12	F	12UG	Christ Prep
7	964	ELYSSA SOEMER	20:28.08	11	12	F	12UG	Christ Prep
Team Name	e: SPGFD	HOMESCHOOL KNIGHTS						
Team Score	: 39							
1	788	ARIELLE MANN	14:28.33	3	11	F	12UG	Spgfd Homeschool Knights
2	120	ROSE CHRISTENSEN	17:15.41	7	12	F	12UG	Spgfd Homeschool Knights
3	797	ISABELLE PRICE	18:01.14	8	12	F	12UG	Spgfd Homeschool Knights
4	5	ANASTASIA PICHLER	19:41.40	9	12	F	12UG	Spgfd Homeschool Knights
5	704	RYLEE CONLEY	24:18.38	12	11	F	12UG	Spgfd Homeschool Knights

Division; 12UG

Place Score Team Name

1 18 CHRIST PREP

2 39 SPGFD HOMESCHOOL KNIGHTS

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

ST. LOUIS BLUE KNIGHTS

NWA HORNETS

Division: JUNIOR HIGH GIRLS/14 & UNDER

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Age	Gender	Division	Team Name
Team Nam		PREP						
1	990	ELLA GRENNAN	13:55.68	1	13	F	JHG	Christ Prep
2	391	EDEN SULLIVAN	14:02.25	2	13	F	JHG	Christ Prep
3	989	MAIZIE FERGUSON	14:37.44	3	13	F	JHG	Christ Prep
4	987	ANNA CHAVERIN	14:52.15	4	14	F	JHG	Christ Prep
5	988	BRIDGET DOTSON	17:03.69	8	13	F	JHG	Christ Prep
6	389	CLAIRE HANSON	17:08.45	9	13	F	JHG	Christ Prep
7	390	ISABELLA LOPEZ	19:06.79	12	13	F	JHG	Christ Prep

Team Name: SPGFD HOMESCHOOL KNIGHTS

Team Score: 42



NATIONAL CHRISTIAN HOMESCHOOL INVITATIONAL Timed by Promotions SATURDAY, OCTOBER 26, 2019 **Spgfd Homeschool Knights** 872 **ALLISON PICHLER** 15:02.56 5 14 F JHG 2 851 **BRENDLEE WOLF** 16:00.68 6 13 F JHG Spgfd Homeschool Knights 865 7 F Spgfd Homeschool Knights 3 **MORGAN JASPERSON** 16:20.73 13 JHG 4 866 **HADASSAH MANN** 17:32.96 10 13 F JHG Spgfd Homeschool Knights 5 874 VIRGINIA ROHAL 19:35.78 14 13 F JHG **Spgfd Homeschool Knights** F **GRACE RIVES** 14 **Spgfd Homeschool Knights** 6 873 22:20.29 17 JHG 13 7 850 **MIRIAM TALMAGE** 23:26.10 F JHG Spgfd Homeschool Knights 18 Team Name: KC ARMOUR Team Score: 74 1 212 **BROOKLYN DUNCAN** 19:04.81 11 14 F JHG **KC Armour** 2 327 **KAYLEE SULLIVAN** 19:26.98 F JHG **KC Armour** 13 14 3 321 **FELICTY SINGLETON** 20:33.51 15 14 F JHG **KC Armour** F 4 216 **ELSIE SINGLETON** 20:41.91 16 14 JHG **KC Armour**

19

14

25:19.74

F

JHG

KC Armour

Division; JHG

5

Place Score Team Name

214

1 18 CHRIST PREP

2 42 SPGFD HOMESCHOOL KNIGHTS

3 74 KC ARMOUR

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

VIOLET SINGLETON

ST. LOUIS BLUE KNIGHTS

Division: JUNIOR HIGH BOYS/14 & UNDER

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Age	Gender	Division	Team Name
Team Na	me: CHRIST F	PREP						
Team Sco	ore: 15							
1	974	ISAAC FAGAN	12:47.48	1	14	M	JHB	Christ Prep
2	973	RYAN BRETHOUR	12:52.90	2	13	M	JHB	Christ Prep
3	981	RILEY FRASIER	12:55.88	3	13	M	JHB	Christ Prep
4	985	GABRIEL TRAUB	13:28.85	4	13	M	JHB	Christ Prep
5	984	ETHAN MARTIN	13:50.49	5	14	M	JHB	Christ Prep
6	986	AUGUSTUS WARREN	14:08.71	6	13	M	JHB	Christ Prep
7	983	SAMUEL KING	16:13.76	7	13	M	JHB	Christ Prep

Division; JHB

Place Score Team Name

1 15 CHRIST PREP

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:







DENVER EAGLES
SPGFD HOMESCHOOL KNIGHTS

Division: JUNIOR VARSITY GIRLS

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Age	Gender	Division	Team Name
Team Name	e: CHRIST	PREP						
Team Score	e: 1 5							
1	719	ISABELLE WESSLING	24:17.11	1	15	F	JVG	Christ Prep
2	494	CHEROKEE COX	27:01.49	2	17	F	JVG	Christ Prep
3	497	AINSLEY LEASURE	29:09.93	3	14	F	JVG	Christ Prep
4	392	REBECCA ADAIR	30:13.58	4	15	F	JVG	Christ Prep
5	495	MELODY DAVIS	30:23.17	5	14	F	JVG	Christ Prep
6	499	LAUREN SMITH	30:30.14	6	16	F	JVG	Christ Prep
7	498	MOLLY MOORE	31:12.64	7	15	F	JVG	Christ Prep

Division; JVG

Place Score Team Name 1 15 CHRIST PREP

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

ST. LOUIS BLUE KNIGHTS

SPGFD HOMESCHOOL KNIGHTS

Division: VARSITY GIRLS

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Age	Gender	Division	Team Name
Team Name		PREP						
1	781	GEMMA DOWNEY	21:24.50	1	16	F	VG	Christ Prep
2	786	ABIGAIL ZITTER	21:34.54	2	17	F	VG	Christ Prep
3	782	REBECCA FROEBE	23:54.14	3	17	F	VG	Christ Prep
4	784	KYLA TRAUB	24:20.89	4	15	F	VG	Christ Prep
5	785	ABIGAIL WALJE	24:30.42	5	15	F	VG	Christ Prep
6	705	SAMANTHA BRETHOUR	27:32.97	6	17	F	VG	Christ Prep
7	783	BRANDY MOWEN	27:52.48	7	14	F	VG	Christ Prep

Division; VG

Place Score Team Name 1 15 CHRIST PREP

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

ST. LOUIS BLUE KNIGHTS







OWASSO FALCONS

Division:	Division: JUNIOR VARSITY BOYS										
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Age	Gender	Division	Team Name			
Team Name: CHRIST PREP											
Team Sco	re: 25										
1	490	EVAN SOEMER	20:08.02	1	15	M	JVB	Christ Prep			
2	489	JOSHUA PRESLEY	20:53.79	3	14	M	JVB	Christ Prep			
3	394	REECE FRASIER	21:33.78	6	17	М	JVB	Christ Prep			
4	398	CALEB JOHNSON	21:46.37	7	15	М	JVB	Christ Prep			
5	396	IAN HANSON	22:05.66	8	14	М	JVB	Christ Prep			
6	488	JACKSON LINDSEY	23:22.92	12	15	М	JVB	Christ Prep			
7	399	JOSHUA KRAUSE	23:54.91	13	14	M	JVB	Christ Prep			
Team Nar	ne: ST. LOU	IS BLUE KNIGHTS									
Team Sco	re: 30										
1	619	JACOB MEYERS	20:45.68	2	15	М	JVB	St. Louis Blue Knights			
2	616	ALEX FRIZZELL	21:02.55	4	15	M	JVB	St. Louis Blue Knights			
3	618	SAMUEL MAJORS	21:26.98	5	16	M	JVB	St. Louis Blue Knights			
4	622	JONAS WHITEHILL	22:19.82	9	14	M	JVB	St. Louis Blue Knights			
5	617	ETHAN HILLEBRAND	22:39.96	10	15	М	JVB	St. Louis Blue Knights			
6	620	NATHAN PALUMBO	23:04.53	11	15	М	JVB	St. Louis Blue Knights			
7	621	LILLY SAMUEL	25:20.23	14	15	M	JVB	St. Louis Blue Knights			

Division; JVB

Place Score Team Name

1 25 CHRIST PREP

2 30 ST. LOUIS BLUE KNIGHTS

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

SPGFD HOMESCHOOL KNIGHTS

UNATTACHED

NWA HORNETS

Division: VARSITY BOYS

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Age	Gender	Division	Team Name
Team Nam	e: CHRIST	PREP						
Team Score	e: 15							
1	724	JAYDEN BRETHOUR	18:34.15	1	15	M	VB	Christ Prep
2	742	JOHN SULLIVAN	19:08.64	2	16	M	VB	Christ Prep
3	727	JOHN PAUL RANDALL	19:22.78	3	16	M	VB	Christ Prep
4	736	ELIAS SOEMER	19:58.23	4	14	M	VB	Christ Prep
5	735	RANCE RICHARDS	20:24.58	5	15	M	VB	Christ Prep







6 723 ZACHARY ALVARADO 20:56.87 6 16 M VB Christ Prep

Division; VB

Place Score Team Name 1 15 CHRIST PREP

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: ST. LOUIS BLUE KNIGHTS UNATTACHED

